                                                                               RFMA0912-1W
UPDATED 2/01/2005                                      9.50 – 11.70 GHz Power Amplifier MMIC
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Excelics Semiconductor, Inc.  310 De Guigne Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94085                        page 1 of 3
             Phone: 408-737-1711  Fax: 408-737-1868  Web: www.excelics.com            Revised February 2005
-1W
RFMA0912
Excelics

Excelics
All dimensions in inches [mm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
RFMA0912-1W-01 Refer 01 Package Outline
RFMA0912-1W-01A Refer 01 Package Outline
RFMA0912-1W-01B Refer 01 Package Outline
RFMA0912-1W-01C Refer 01 Package Outline
RFMA0912-1W-02 Refer 02 Package Outline
RFMA0912-1W-03 Refer 03 Package Outline
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR 商斯达实业集团是集研发、生产、工程、销售、代理经销 、技术咨询、信息服务等为
一体的高科技企业，是专业高科技电子产品生产厂家，是具有 10 多年历史的专业电子元器件供